
2 regular exams (D0150 or D0120) and cleanings 
(D1110) each year from the date of the signed and 
paid contract

1 emergency exam per year. 20% off any 
additional exams

35% courtesy on dental implants and invisible 
braces (Invisalign)

1 courtesy fluoride treatment (D1208) per year

Annual oral cancer screening

20% courtesy on all crowns, bridges, implants, 
fillings, dentures, extractions, and teeth whitening.

For a complete list of our affiliated offices, please visit 
www.HealthyTeethClubMembership.com or scan the
QR code below.

Any fees for dental services are due when the 
services are rendered. Fees for prosthodontic 
(dentures) and indirect restorations (crowns, 
bridges, veneers, inlays, onlays) are due at the 
preparation/impression appointment. Fees for single 
appointment restorations are due on the date of 
service. Member benefits may not be used with any 
other offers or insurance plans. Members must 
remain in the plan a minimum of 12 months.

Benefits of this plan are only available in our offices

This plan is not part of any other insurance or 
discount plan

Services cannot be billed to dental insurance

Plan benefits are not available with any other discount 
offer

Benefits

Limitations

Our Affiliated Offices

Please read below:

Terms & 
Conditions

In-House
Dental Savings Plan

Scan with your 
camera app.



Dental Savings
Plan Benefit Premiums

Plan Total Annual Cost

Single

Couple

1st Child

2nd Child

$349

$648

$249

$199

Saving $150

Saving $200

Saving $150

Saving $200

Preventative

Treatment Discount

All Other
Procedures

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

35%

35%

20%

Treatment Discount

Child Prophylaxis
2  C L E A N I N G S  P E R  Y E A R

Adult Prophylaxis
2  C L E A N I N G S  P E R  Y E A R

100%

100%

Fluoride
W H E N  R E Q U E S T E D

Oral Cancer Screening

Dental Sealant

100%

100%

20%Treatment Discount

Coverage

1 Comprehensive Exam
I N I T I A L

1 Periodic Exam
6  M O N T H S

Emergency Exam
P R O B L E M  F O C U S E D,  1 / Y R

4 Bitewing X-rays
1  T I M E  P E R  Y E A R

Periapical, First Film
P E R I A P I CA L  E AC H  A D D I T I O N A L

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

Fillings & Buildups

Oral Surgery

Root Canals

Crowns

Veneers

Dentures & Partials

Periodontics

Dental Implants

Metal Braces

Invisible Braces
I N V I S A L I G N

Panorex
3 D  I M AG I N G  ( C T  S CA N )


