

# Terms & Conditions

### **Benefits**

- 2 regular exams (D0150 or D0120) and cleanings (D1110) each year from the date of the signed and paid contract
- 1 emergency exam per year. 20% off any additional exams
- 35% courtesy on dental implants and invisible braces (Invisalign)
- 1 courtesy fluoride treatment (D1208) per year
- Annual oral cancer screening
- 20% courtesy on all crowns, bridges, implants, fillings, dentures, extractions, and teeth whitening.

#### Limitations

- Benefits of this plan are only available in our offices
- This plan is not part of any other insurance or discount plan

- Services cannot be billed to dental insurance
- Plan benefits are not available with any other discount offer



#### Please read below:

Any fees for dental services are due when the services are rendered. Fees for prosthodontic (dentures) and indirect restorations (crowns, bridges, veneers, inlays, onlays) are due at the preparation/impression appointment. Fees for single appointment restorations are due on the date of service. Member benefits may not be used with any other offers or insurance plans. Members must remain in the plan a minimum of 12 months.

#### **Our Affiliated Offices**

For a complete list of our affiliated offices, please visit www.HealthyTeethClubMembership.com or scan the QR code below.



Scan with your camera app.





In-House
Dental Savings Plan



# Healthy Teeth Club MEMBERSHIP

# Dental Savings Plan Benefit Premiums

Plan	Total Annual Cost	
Single	\$349	Saving \$150
Couple	\$648	Saving \$200
1st Child	\$249	Saving \$150
2nd Child	\$199	Saving \$200

## Coverage

Treatment [	Discount
1 Comprehensive Exam	100%
1 Periodic Exam 6 MONTHS	100%
Emergency Exam PROBLEM FOCUSED, 1/YR	100%
4 Bitewing X-rays 1 TIME PER YEAR	100%
Periapical, First Film PERIAPICAL EACH ADDITIONAL	100%
Panorex 3D IMAGING (CT SCAN)	50%

### **Preventative**

Treatment	Discount
Child Prophylaxis 2 CLEANINGS PER YEAR	100%
Adult Prophylaxis 2 CLEANINGS PER YEAR	100%

Fluoride WHEN REQUESTED	100%
Oral Cancer Screening	100%
Dental Sealant	20%

# All Other Procedures

Treatment	Discount
Fillings & Buildups	20%
Oral Surgery	20%
Root Canals	20%
Crowns	20%
Veneers	20%
Dentures & Partials	20%
Periodontics	20%
Dental Implants	35%
Invisible Braces	35%
Metal Braces	20%